
Lebanon
Valley

Auction
Fredericksburg, Pa.

October 31,1975
CATTLE' 200. Few Choice

slaughter steers 54.85-55.85,
few Good 50.00-54.50, few
Standard 47.00-50.75. Few
Choice No. ,3-5 slaughter

heifers 51.50-53.00, few Good
47.0050.85, few Standard
39.5046.10, few Utility &Low
Standard 37.00-42.75. Utility
& Commercial slaughter
cows 41.0043.75, few to 44.50,
Cutters 38.3541.75, Conner &

Low Cutter 35.10-38.50, few
Shells down to 33.75. Few
Choice slaughter bullocks
52.75-53.75, few Good 49.00-
52.25, few Standard 43.25-

sssss
OUR GRADED AND VET INSPECTED

FEEDER PIGS CAN HELP YOUR DOLLARS
GROWL OUR KNOWLEDGEABLE BUYERS
WILL SELECT QUALITY FEEDER PIGS FOR
YOUR APPROVAL.

CALL COLLECT
808 TINDALL

SOUTH CHARLESTON, OHIO
513-462-8797

OR
RAYMOND BOYCE LIVESTOCK CO.

UNSONVILLE, TENNESSEE
615-294-5102*

cows
REGISTERED HOLSTEINS
HARRISBURG GAY IDEAL, Ist Calf due 11/15/78.
Dam 83 Pt. London with 575 fat.
TIDYBURKE TRANSMITTER, Ist calf due 11/15/78.
Dam 83 pt. Apollo., with 563 fat.
WHITTIER-FARMS APOLLO ROCKET, 3rd calf due
11/18/78to Snowman.

WENRON BARONET, 3rd calf due 12/2/78to U.K. Sen-
sation 3-2, 294,20,006,760,3.8.
VIGO CHARMCROSS, Ist calf due Nov. to Tippy. Dam
128,140 lifetime.
ARUNDA COMMANDER, Ist calf due March 13,1979.
Dam VG 86Kingpin 7-5,297,20,571,800 F 3.9.
GLENDELLARUNDA CHIEF, Ist calf due 6/10/79 to
Elevation. Dam ImperialChief4-1,362,17,319,678,3.9.
DIAMOND GROVE IDOL, 2nd calf due 11/15/78 to
Marvex, 2-2,305,12,456,465,3.7.
ROUND OAK APOLLO VIRGINIAN, Ist calf, due
2/26/79 toWillow. Dam R Maple.

OPEN REGISTERED HEIFERS
GLENDELL ARUNDA CHIEF bom 7/13/77. Dam
Ivanhoe Star.
ROUND OAKRAG APPLE ELEVATION bom 11/3/77.
Dam Collins Crest 7-J.

ROUND OAKRAG APPLE ELEVATION bom 4/3/78.
Dam VG 86 Admiral Beauty.

TWIN WILLOW FARM ROCKMAN IVANHOE bom
6/4/78. Dam Style Master Mark.

Transportationandfinancing available.
STEVE KELLER 808KELLER
717-653-2284 717-426-1075

Office: 717-653-4851

Livestock market and
49.75. Few Yield Grade #1
1275-1500 lbs. slaughter bulls
50.25-53.00. Few Good &

Choice 530-880 lbs. feeder
steers 49.50-55.50, one at
58.00, few Medium 450-850
lbs. 43.0047.25.

CALVES 195. Two Prime
vealers 89.50 and 95.00,
Choice 81.50-89.00, few Good
71.00- Standard & Good
110-130 lbs. 80.00-87.00,90-110
lbs. 70.00-78.50, 65-90 lbs.
64.00- few Utility 50-85
lbs. 40.00-64.00. Farm calves
active, holstein bulls 80-120
lbs. 79.00-92.00; holstein
heifers 90-145 lbs. 91.00-
117.00; slaughter calves,
grading Good & Choice 205-
555 lbs. 46.50-54.50.

HOGS 334. US No. 1-2 200-
280 lbs. barrows & gilts 54.25-
55.50, No. 1-3 200-250 lbs.
53.85-54.60, few No. 2-3 195-
255 lbs'. 53.00-54.10. US No. 1-3
320-540 lbs. sows 45.5046.75,
No. 2-3 270-565 lbs. 42.00-
46.00. Few Boars 36.00-38.00,
few Utility 25.00-32.25.

FEEDER PIGS 67.Lot US
No. 1-3 25 lbs. feeder pigs
130.00 cwt, No. 1-3 30-50 lbs.
93.00-106.00, No. 1-3 50-75 lbs.

88.00-90.00, few Utility 35-60
lbs. 35.0060.00 cwt.

SHEEP 3. Two Choice 65
and 85 lbs. wooled slaughter
lambs 56.00 and 60.00. One
Slaughterram at 25.00.

Market courtesyofPDA.

Four States
Livestock

Four State* livestock
Sales, Inc.

Wednesday, October 25,1978
Slaughter

FED STEERS &

HEIFERS: $l.OO lower. Low
choice 53.25, g00d49.00-52.50,
medium48.00 down.

HEIFERS: Choice 47.50-
48.25, good 45.00-47.00,
medium44.00 down.

COWS; Large run. $l.OO
under last week. High yield
42.00- average 38.50-
41.50, big middle 35.00-38.00,
shelly 34.00 down.

FAT BULLS: $2.00 lower.
Good 48.00-49.00, medium
44.00-

VEAL CALVES: Good
run. Very active & steady
prices. Choice 91.00-95.50,

L&MFUR&WOOLEN ENTERPRISE
Quality Electrified Sheepskins & Furs

' T Tannery Direct Dist. - Wholesale & Retail
V mu L: Jf Check Our Quality, Price & Services
Wc/b Mail *Phone orders Accepted

$ • Woolen Hosp. Pads -Natural & All Colors
• Pa. Largest Selection of Woolen Products

%• Sheepskin Coats atReasonable Prices
• See Us At Meadowbrook Market inLeola j ||

% 117 W. Summit St., Mohnton, PA %i
\ 215-777-2465 |L Hours; Mon., lues.; Thurs., Fn. 9-8:30;
| Wed. 9-4:30; Sat. 9-5 $

r I MmTiT'i
► HAY AND STRAW SALE 4
y EVERY WEDNESDAY -12:00 NOON 4Located 1 mile South of Gap

on East Side ofRt. 41.
WE BUY ON ORDERS.

WE ALSO BUY HAY & STRAW PRIVATELY► For More Information A
Phone 717-442-9221 Wed. Only

\ or 215-445-5303 f

SPECIAL
NOTICE

HAY, STRAW &

EAR CORN SALE
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT

DAVID li GOOD’S
FARM MACHINERY

SALE
EVERY WED. AT 12 NOON

ON NORTH MAPLEAVE., LEOLA, PA.
HomePhone 717-656-8911

Bus. Phone Wed. Only 717-656-9558

auction news
good 86.00-90.00, medium
75.00-85.00, farm hfrs. to
100.00, farm bulls to 80.00,
light&weak 70.00down.

LAMBS: No choice of-
fered. Good to 52.00, med. &

feeders to 59.50.
STOCKER

STEERS: 300-550 lb. $l.OO-
- lower. Choice 66.00-
68.50, good 60.00-65.00,
medium 54.00-59.00, culls
53.00down.

STEERS: 600-850 lb.
Choice 59.00-63.00, good
54.00-58.00, mediim 53.00
down.

HEIFERS (All weights):
Dairy type to 72.00, choice
58.00-62.00, good 51.00-57.00,
medium50.00 down.

BULLS: Choice 61.00-
67.50, good 54.00-60.00,
medium53.00 down.

SPR.HFR.: To 895.00.

■SOWS: 38.0039.50.
BOARS: 38.0040.00.

PIGS: Hd. good run.
Steady prices 2080 lb. 30.00-
37.00,4060 lb. 38.0043.50.

SHOATSBYLB. to 48.50.
SLAUGHTER HOGS:

Steady with last week 200-230
lb. 52.00-52.85, 240-260 lb.
52.00-52.60, 180-195 lb. 49.00-
51.00. 270-320lb. 46.00-52.00.

SOWS: 350675 lb. 43.00-
49.00.

Hunter's
Auction

October 30,1978
Rising Son, Md.

FEEDER HEIFERS:
High Choice and Prime
42.00-44.50; Good to Choice
38.75-42.00.

FEEDER STEERS: Good
to Choice 52.00-58.50;
Standard to Good 50.0051.50.

BULLS 800-1040 lbs. 42.00-
44.50.

COWS: High Choice to
Prime 40.5042.75; Good to
Standard 38.7540.50; Utility
37.50-38.25; Cutters 35.75-
37.50; Canners 28.25-34.00.

CALVES: Prime 180-240
lb. 78.00-80.00; High to
Choice 140-180 lb.69.00-79.00;
Good to Choice 120-140 lb.
65.00-78.00; Standard to Good

7LancasterFirming, Saturday, Hovtmbar 4,1978

90-110 lb. 65.00-78.00; Utility
7085 lb. 51.0061.00; Low
Utility 65-75lb. 37.0052.00.

HOGS: 105-140 lb. 47.00
56.50.

FEEDER PIGS; 3035 lb.
$35 to $37 by hd.; 4045 lb. $4l
to $47by hd.

GOATS: Kids $lB to $25 by
hd.; Nannies $2O to $2B by
hd.; Billies $25 to $32 byhd.

Shenandoah
Valley

Livestock
Harrisonburg,Va.
October 28,1978

Stocker, Feeder and
Slaughter Cattle: Good light
Steer Calves 72.00-76.00;
Medium 68.00 to 72.00; Plain
65.00 and down; Good Heavy
Steers60.00to 65.50; Medium
55.00 to 60.00; Plain 50.00and
down; Holstein Steers 38.00
to 55.25; Good Slaughter
Steers Not enough to quote;
Good Light Heifer Calves
50.00 to 55.50; Medium 46.00
to 50.00; Plain 42.00 and
down; Good Heavy Heifers
50.00 to 53.00; Medium 47.00
to 50.00; Plain 43.00 and
down; Good Slaughter
Heifers Not enoughto quote;
Slaughter Cows 39.00 to
44.00; Utilityes 34.00 to 38.75;
Canners and Cutters 33.00
and down; Stock & Milk
Cows 625.00 and down; Stock
Bulls 47.00 to 52.50;
Slaughter hulls44.00 to 51.00.

Calves: Veal Calves 74.00
and down; Baby Calves 83.00
and down. Lambs: Choice
Blue 0 56.50; Good Red 0
55.25; Feeder Lambs 64.25 to
70.50; Slaughter Ewes 17.25
to 21.00; Stock Ewes 35.00 to
43.00. Hogs: Not enough to
quote.


